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Escala gráfica Fecha Edición: Octubre 2023

Plans subject to possible modifications for technical,legal or administrative reasons. Measurements shown are approximate. Kitchen and furnishings are for display purposes only, with no contractual value.
Plano sujeto a posibles modificaciones por razones o exigencias de índole técnica,  jurídica o administrativa. Las superficies son aproximadas. Cocina y amueblamiento orientativo, sin valor contractual.

TIPO

POantas

N

1 2

5

6

4
8

7
11

10

3

  M

N

ve
rano / s

ummer

pr
im

av
er

a 
/ s

pr
in

g

in
vi

er
no

 / 
w

in
te

r 12.00h

6.
36

 h

7.
05

 h

8.15 h

3
2

21.28 h

19
.1

2 
h

17
.4

3 
h

TYPE

)Ooors

9

9

ot
oñ

o 
/ a

ut
um

n

12.00 h

v

p/
o

i


	TIPO-M
	Planos y vistas
	M



